Signature:



Declaration of Conformity to the Radio Equipment Directive 2014/53/EC (RED)

We:	Danphone A/S Klokkestoebervej 4 DK-9490 Pandrup Denmark
declare that this product:	GMDSS-AIS-SART Radio Survey Test Box
conforms to the following standards:	
	EN 62368-1:2014, information technology, safety. Harmonised Standard covering the essential requirements of article 3.1(a) of Directive 2014/53/EU and the essential requirements of Directive 2014/35/EU ETSI EN 301 489-3 ElectroMagnetic Compatibility (EMC) standard for radio equipment and services; Part 1: Common technical requirements; Harmonised Standard covering the essential requirements of article 3.1(b) of Directive 2014/53/EU and the essential requirements of article 6 of Directive 2014/30/EU
Date:	11 January 2018

Ove Jensen Managing Director Danphone A/S